Llicéncia

CB54784530
CB00748697
CB54226280
CB54225159
CB54660301
CB54757995
CB00641969
CB00334415
CB54223564
CB54274216
CB54333421
CB54648822
CB00653079
LVv01440211
CB97653161
CB54228329
CB54273937
CB54223561
CB54761833
CB42173940
CB00334573
CB54337691
CB54333452
CB54336088
CB18269542
CB08010123
CB09654108
CB54226081
CB54333453
106787579

CLASSIFICACIO ACUMULADA Hcp- SUPERIOR

Nom

COUZINET, ANNE

ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN
JETHANI ASWANI, MADHU
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO
GISPERT NIETO, CARME
ALFONSO GOMEZ, LAURA
AYALA GALIAN, EMILIANO
MONTANE PONS,GILBERT
FORTO NOGUEIRA, JAUNE
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD
VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL
MARTINEZ HERRERO, DAVID
MONFORT ARNAL, PILAR
LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI
PANTEBRE PALMITJAVILA, MARC
VALLS ANDINACH, JOAN

MILS ALEIX, LLUIS

MORA JIMENEZ, MIRIAM

RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO
SILVESTRE CAHORS,JOSEP
MIRABAL BENITO, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
FORNESA REBES,ALBERT
SOLER RIERA, JAIME

CHIESA DE NEGRI,COSIMO
MARASOVIC LOZADA, LJUBICA
ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFREDO
RUBIO GARCIA, ANGEL

ASO MIRANDA, CARLOS

1ée H.

33,2
30,9
30,8
21,5
32,3
29,8
19,2
18,3
22,9
17,7
17,5
22,9
23,5
36
23
24,1
18,4
26
36
23
19,3
22,2
18,1
18,4
18,7
27,1
36
18
215
28

Etapa
12 22 3a
Prat PGA C.D.
38 29 48
35 26 39
32 0 41
23 38 34
26 22 46
34 36 32
35 32 34
29 37 26
30 33 33
30 31 34
27 24 33
17 23 37
18 27 32
32 17 27
23 0 33
25 26 29
27 24 26
0 26 27
28 0 25
25 0 27
15 25 25
23 24 25
21 27 0
26 20 20
0 20 25
21 0 24
0 22 23
19 0 25
26 17 0
0 7 9

ler Res. 2on Res. Total

48
39
41
38
46
36
35
37
33
34
33
37
32
32
33
29
27
27
28
27
25
25
27
26
25
24
23
25
26
9

38
35
32
34
26
34
34
29
33
31
27
23
27
27
23
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
21
20
20
21
22
19
17
7

86
74
73
72
72
70
69
66
66
65
60
60
59
59
56
55
53
53
53
52
50
49
48
46
45
45
45
44
43
16



